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Twilight Trial 

Saturday 20th February 2021 

KCC Park, Westernport Hwy, Skye VIC 

 
Photo: Images by Renee 

400 State Champion 2020 

AG CH 400 Hollybrit Dark Desire ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDX 
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Office Bearers and Committee 

President   Roslyn Atyeo 
Vice President  Linda Wilson 
Treasurer   Tammy Beattie 
Secretary   Celeste Acfield 
Committee:   Sue Gonelli 
    Leonie Jasper 
    Jenni Milner 
    Kerrie Ryan 
    Sandra Scafocchia 
    Tegan Smith 
    Anne Woods 
 
        
Trial Secretary  Celeste Acfield  Note – there is no catering available 
VCA rep   Paul Ward   First Aid Kit available if required. 
COVID Marshall  Sue Gonelli  
 

Check In  

Will be between 4:20 and 4:45pm. If you intend to arrive after 4:45pm, you must let us 
know beforehand or you will be scratched.  No vetting.  

Catalogue 

Please check that all details are correct and notify the Trial Secretary of any errors so these 
can be amended prior to printing of pass cards.  

Multiple Entries 

It is your responsibility to be at the ring when required.  To enable the trial to run smoothly 
we ask for your cooperation in entering and leaving the ring promptly and being ready 
when you are called.  Please notify your ring stewards if you are in another ring.   

 

 

The stats that matter: 

367 Entries  
84 Handlers – average 1.5 dogs and 4.4 runs per handler  

126 Dogs – 71 girls and 55 boys  
24 different flavoured dogs (calling unclassified associates the one flavour)  

47 Border Collies, 26 Associates, 12 Australian Shepherds and 8 Finnish Lapphunds 
4 x 200s, 16 x 300s, 16 x 400s, 77 x 500s and 13 x 600s 
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All rings start 5pm 

Ring 1 – Peter Buykx 
Agility 

Ring 2 – Adrian Tilley 
Jumping 

Masters Open 
Elite Dinner Break 

Dinner Break Novice 
Open Excellent 

Excellent Elite 
Novice Masters 

 
Trial Precinct (Indicated by the teal line) 

 
 

Rings will have barrier mesh with entry and exit spaces.   
We must avoid competitors (and their dogs) lingering in these areas.  Please do not stand in 

these areas if you are not in the next 5 dogs.  As soon as your run is complete, please leave the 
area. 

Please read carefully the COVIDSAFE Guidelines published with this catalogue, especially the 
lead handling options.  

If everyone were to take just an extra minute to organise their lead, that would add 3 hours to 
each ring!!! Please be super organised so we can all go home as early as possible. 

Please also pay particular attention to your walks, we need to stay attentive to social distancing 
rules, even though we are wearing masks, so make sure you walk in the correct group and 

remind anyone walking without a mask  সহ঺঻ 

 

 

Ring 1 

Ring 2 
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Presentations  

Presentations will be held outside once all equipment is packed away.  Due to restrictions, there is 
no access to the rooms for trial competitors (aside from committee, judges, stewards and helpers).  
Please socially distance at presentations.   

 

From the Trial Secretary 

We are so pleased to be able to trial after hardly any trials in 2020.  A huge thank you to the 
committee, judges, stewards and helpers for making this happen in trying times.  A big thanks to 

Terry Coles (www.agilitytrials.info) and Alison Muddle (K9entries), you both make things so easy to 
organise.  A sincere thanks to all Precisionites for all your help and special mention to Tammy 

Beattie – you are a gem and a wealth of knowledge!  Finally a big thank you to all competitors for 
entering and adhering to our covid safe protocols. 

We hope you enjoy the first trial of 2021 and can’t wait to see you all out there having fun with 
your dogs!  

Celeste Acfield 

 

 

 

A huge thank you to our sponsor: 

 
Precision Agility Academy Inc 



5 
 

20/02/2021 Agility and Jumping Twilight Trial 

 

Ring 1 Masters Agility 400 Peter Buykx          WALK ONE (19) 

400 403 1 Yvette Rees ObieCanobie CD.,RE.,JDM,,ADM, JDO Associate 

 405 2 Christine 
McDonald 

Ag Ch 400 Kirrataz ADM JDM ADO ET RN SPDX SDX GDX CCD Associate 

 406 3 Cathy James TS. Grand CH T.CH AG.CH 400 RO.CH Heidi Lite CD RAE ADM JDM JDO SD 
SPDX GD FS.A ET 

Associate 

 415 4 Margaret Keil CH. Aukero Limited Edition . GDX JDX ADX SPDX SD Lagotto 
Romagnolo 

 

Ring 1 Masters Agility 300 Peter Buykx 

300 304 1 Meryl Birchall Hoku Indiana JDM ADM GDX SPDX SD JDO ADO Poodle (Toy) 

 307 3 Denise Basile Cryshaven Isabella ADX JDX SPD SD Shetland Sheepdog 

 310 4 Katie Baird Beleesha Bright Star CD JDM ADM JDO GD HTM.S 
SPD SD 

German Spitz (Mittel & 
Klein) 

 315 5 Jessammy McKinnon Burrowa Hello ADM JDM Border Terrier 

 316 6 Nola Williams (Norman 
Morcom) 

Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA ADX JDM JDO GD SD 
SPDX 

Poodle (Miniature) 

 

Ring 1 Masters Agility 200 Peter Buykx 

200 201 1 M. P. Jewell Tuppence Dog ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX Associate 

 

Ring 1 Masters Agility 600 Peter Buykx 

600 601 1 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GDX CD RN Border Collie 

 605 2 Mrs D Marsh (Danielle Marsh) Perfectpoint Ella ADX JDX SPD CCD AFCh German Shorthaired Pointer 

 

Ring 1 Masters Agility 500 Peter Buykx 
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500 500 2 Greg Stone AG CH 500 Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM 
PT 

Australian Shepherd 

 506 3 Rosaline Twaites AG CH Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO 
SPDM SDX GDX HT 

Border Collie 

 507 4 Susan Mahoney Rozate Ruby Jewel RE,ADX,JDM,JDO,GD Australian Shepherd 

 509 5 Danielle Marsh Ty ADX JDX SD SPD Associate 

 510 6 F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model 
CCD,RN,ADM,JDM,ADO,JDO,GDX,SPDM, SD 

Border Collie 

 514 7 Terri Rose (Steve Rose) Agility Champion 500 Brescot Eternal Flame ADM JDM ADO 
JDO GD 

Australian Koolie 

   Masters Agility WALK TWO (18)  

 520 8 Kerry  Spencer Adensley Daiquiri RA ADM JDM JDO SPD ET GD ADO SD Border Collie 

 521 9 Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger ADM JDM JDO Border Collie 

 523 10 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo AG CH 500 Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff ADM JDM JDO 
GDX SPDX SD 

Border Collie 

 527 11 R F Atyeo Yeoville Grand Theft Auto ADM JDM GDX SPD SDX Border Collie 

 528 12 Greg Stone AG CH 500 Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd 

 531 13 Alois & Martha Schnider 
(Martha Schnider) 

Inaword Chlo RE ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GDX SDM Border Collie 

 533 14 Kerrie Ryan Yeoville Tell Me A Story JDM ADX JDO GD SPDX Border Collie 

 542 15 Belinda Tebbet Flynn Tebbet  JDM ADX SDX GD Associate 

 546 16 G Ricardo (Georgina Ricardo) Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JDM ADM GDX SD Border Collie 

 553 17 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe 
(Sue Brimacombe) 

Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz ADX JDM SPD GD Australian Shepherd 

 555 18 Linda Wilson Yeoville Dragonheart JDX ADX GDX SPX Border Collie 

 560 19 Renee Patten Illoura Believe TheHype PT ET RN ADX JD SPDX FS.S GD 
SD 

Border Collie 
Sporting Register 

 563 20 Mr R & Mrs L Padfield Charley JDX,ADX,GD,SPD SD Associate 

 569 21  Bel Adele Kennels (Angie 
Gunther) 

Bel Adele Cruise Control RA JDM ADX Border Collie 

 573 22 Claudia Sia Ch Articmal Golden Duke (AI) JDX ADX GD SPD SD ET RA Finnish Lapphund 

 574 23 Christine McDonald Riversong Ryker ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDX SD PT ET Sporting Register 
(Smithfield) 

 576 24 Paul Gavin Ag Ch 500 No Fear in Love ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM 
SPDM 

Associate 
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 577 25 Lisa Retford ActionJackson JD,AD,JDX,ADX,JDM Border Collie 

Ring 1 Elite Agility 300 Peter Buykx          ONE WALK (5) 

300 303 1 Tracey Beresford Ag Ch 300 Daisy JDM ADM SPDX GDX SD JDO Associate 

 317 2 Tegan Smith Pippin ADM JDM SPDX GD SDX Associate 

 

Ring 1 Elite Agility 500 Peter Buykx 

500 515 3 Mr G & Mrs J Milner (Greg 
Milner) 

AG CH 500 Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM 
SPDM PT FS.S RN 

Border 
Collie 

 532 4 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic RA JDM ADM SPDM GDX SD JDO Border 
Collie 

 538 5 R F Atyeo (Peter Clynes) AG CH (500)  Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM 
GDM SDM 

Border 
Collie 

 

Ring 1 Open Agility Peter Buykx          WALK ONE (27) 

400 401 1 Wendy Kassell Caleebra Burberrys Brit RM JDX ET CCD Finnish Lapphund 

 403 2 Yvette Rees ObieCanobie CD.,RE.,JDM,,ADM, JDO Associate 

 405 3 Christine McDonald Ag Ch 400 Kirrataz ADM JDM ADO ET RN SPDX SDX GDX 
CCD 

Associate 

 406 4 Cathy James TS. Grand CH T.CH AG.CH 400 RO.CH Heidi Lite CD RAE 
ADM JDM JDO SD SPDX GD FS.A ET 

Associate 

 407 5 Brian Bushell Working English Springer Spanel  English Springer 
Spaniel 

 408 6 Garry Heinze Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta RN JD Border Collie 

 411 7 Michelle Jewell (M. P. 
Jewell) 

Squeakdog  GD Associate 

 412 8 Natasha Sleep Ch. Sherbrooke Living On A Prayer ADM JDX GD SD SPD 
CCD RE JC ONYX 

Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever 

 415 9 Margaret Keil CH. Aukero Limited Edition . GDX JDX ADX SPDX SD Lagotto Romagnolo 

300 303 1 Tracey Beresford Ag Ch 300 Daisy JDM ADM SPDX GDX SD JDO Associate 
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 304 2 Meryl Birchall Hoku Indiana JDM ADM GDX SPDX SD JDO ADO Poodle (Toy) 

 305 3 Mrs L Liang & Mr M Rae 
(Lucy Liang) 

Dygae Dino Rae  Welsh Corgi 
(Pembroke) 

 306 4 Nola Williams Bonola Silver Sapphire RA,AD,JDX,SPD,GD Poodle (Miniature) 

 307 5 Denise Basile Cryshaven Isabella ADX JDX SPD SD Shetland Sheepdog 

 310 6 Katie Baird Beleesha Bright Star CD JDM ADM JDO GD HTM.S SPD SD German Spitz (Mittel & 
Klein) 

 311 7 Rikki Keys Trixster JD, JDX, EIC Associate 

 314 8 Robyn Masterson Bella RN,RA,RE,CCD,CD,AD,JD Associate 

 315 9 Jessammy McKinnon Burrowa Hello ADM JDM Border Terrier 

 316 10 Nola Williams (Norman 
Morcom) 

Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA ADX JDM JDO GD SD SPDX Poodle (Miniature) 

 317 11 Tegan Smith Pippin ADM JDM SPDX GD SDX Associate 

600 601 2 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GDX CD RN Border Collie 

 602 3 Scott Fletcher Indianoak Itza Blast SPD JD Border Collie 

 603 4 Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Ninja Turtle  Border Collie 

 605 5 Mrs D Marsh (Danielle 
Marsh) 

Perfectpoint Ella ADX JDX SPD CCD AFCh German Shorthaired 
Pointer 

 611 6 Lauren Dunning Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem CCD RN JD Australian Shepherd 

 612 7 Anthony Lockett RO.CH Calma Excalibur CD RM RAE JD Border Collie 

 614 8 Gaye Penny Topnotch Schillaci TKS FSI German Shorthaired 
Pointer 

   Open Agility WALK TWO (30)  

500 500 3 Greg Stone AG CH 500 Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd 

 502 4 Geraldine Kisielnicki Kayladene Quick As A Flash  Border Collie 

 503 5 Belinda Tebbet Ekleba Shackleton JDM SDX GD Australian Cattle Dog 

 504 6 Leonie Jasper Ozborda Master Oskar AD GD SPD Border Collie 

 506 7 Rosaline Twaites AG CH Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM 
SDX GDX HT 

Border Collie 

 507 8 Susan Mahoney Rozate Ruby Jewel RE,ADX,JDM,JDO,GD Australian Shepherd 

 509 9 Danielle Marsh Ty ADX JDX SD SPD Associate 

 513 10 Lorraine Pope RO CH DannyDoodle RAE CDX ET JD TDX HSAs HSAd HSBs Associate 

 514 11 Terri Rose (Steve Rose) Agility Champion 500 Brescot Eternal Flame ADM JDM ADO 
JDO GD 

Australian Koolie 
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 515 12 Mr G & Mrs J Milner (Greg 
Milner) 

AG CH 500 Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM 
SDM SPDM PT FS.S RN 

Border Collie 

 518 13 Tracey Edgell (NEUTER) (T) DUAL. CH. TS. GRAND.CH. Rozate Calamity 
Jane CD HSAs RE JDX GD 

Australian Shepherd 

 520 14 Kerry  Spencer Adensley Daiquiri RA ADM JDM JDO SPD ET GD ADO SD Border Collie 

 523 15 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R 
Atyeo 

AG CH 500 Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff ADM JDM JDO GDX 
SPDX SD 

Border Collie 

 525 16 Zillah Hall BOJAK Magik O Moose JD GD Border Collie 

 527 17 R F Atyeo Yeoville Grand Theft Auto ADM JDM GDX SPD SDX Border Collie 

 528 18 Greg Stone AG CH 500 Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd 

 530 19 Geraldine Kisielnicki Bauers Peggy Sue JD Border Collie Sporting 
Register 

 532 20 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic RA JDM ADM SPDM GDX SD JDO Border Collie 

 533 21 Kerrie Ryan Yeoville Tell Me A Story JDM ADX JDO GD SPDX Border Collie 

 534 22 Miss N Wain & Ms J 
Lincoln (Nicole Wain) 

Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo (AI) CCD RE JDX SPD GD HT ET 
JC 

Finnish Lapphund 

 537 23 Janice Bell Dustydog JD Associate 

 538 24 R F Atyeo (Peter Clynes) AG CH (500)  Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM ADO 
JDO SPDM GDM SDM 

Border Collie 

 539 25 Paul Ward Bulletproof JDX,AD Associate 

 540 26 Annette Claughton Ildanach Arrow of Everdeen  Border Collie 

 542 27 Belinda Tebbet Flynn Tebbet  JDM ADX SDX GD Associate 

 543 28 Leonie Jasper Ozborda Flick the switch  Border Collie 

 545 29 Renee Patten Celtic River Turbo Charged  Border Collie 

 547 30 Fiona Shelton (F Shelton) Yeoville Next Cover Girl JDM AD SD GD Border Collie 

 550 31 Lorraine Pope T.Ch RO.CH RobbieDoggie UD RAE ET JD TSD HSAs HSBs Associate 

 551 32 Greg Milner Illoura Slater  JD Border Collie 

 552 33 Greg Stone Rozate Just The Way You Are  Australian Shepherd 

 554 34 Geraldine Kisielnicki Kayladene She's Got The Look  Border Collie 

 560 35 Renee Patten Illoura Believe TheHype PT ET RN ADX JD SPDX FS.S GD SD Border Collie Sporting 
Register 

 563 36 Mr R & Mrs L Padfield Charley JDX,ADX,GD,SPD SD Associate 

 565 37 Mr P D Ward & Ms P 
Attard (Trish Attard) 

Bindii  Associate 
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 566 38 Tehya Spencer Kayladene Pandemonium JD Border Collie 

 574 39 Christine McDonald Riversong Ryker ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDX SD PT ET Sporting Register 
(Smithfield) 

 577 40 Lisa Retford ActionJackson JD,AD,JDX,ADX,JDM Border Collie 

 

Ring 1 Excellent Agility 400 Peter Buykx          ONE WALK (9) 

400 404 1 Jessica Taylor Ch Neut Ch Taigakoira Aitosas Davvir RN JD AD Finnish Lapphund 

 

Ring 1 Excellent Agility 300 Peter Buykx 

300 306 1 Nola Williams Bonola Silver Sapphire RA,AD,JDX,SPD,GD Poodle (Miniature) 

 309 2 Dianne Bell Waiwilta Rebel Heart JDX AD Papillon 

 314 3 Robyn Masterson Bella RN,RA,RE,CCD,CD,AD,JD Associate 

 

Ring 1 Excellent Agility 200 Peter Buykx 

200 202 1 Nicci Torres Minnie the chihuahua JD AD Associate 

Ring 1 Excellent Agility 500 Peter Buykx 

500 504 1 Leonie Jasper Ozborda Master Oskar AD GD SPD Border Collie 

 539 2 Paul Ward Bulletproof JDX,AD Associate 

 547 3 Fiona Shelton (F Shelton) Yeoville Next Cover Girl JDM AD SD GD Border Collie 

 579 4 Walter J Imfeld (Walter Imfeld) ROCh Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky CDX AD JD Border Collie 

 

Ring 1 Novice Agility 400 Peter Buykx          WALK ONE (27) 
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400 401 1 Wendy Kassell Caleebra Burberrys Brit RM JDX ET CCD Finnish Lapphund 

 407 2 Brian Bushell Working English Springer Spanel  English Springer Spaniel 

 408 3 Garry Heinze Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta RN JD Border Collie 

 411 4 Michelle Jewell (M. P. Jewell) Squeakdog  GD Associate 

 414 5 Anne Dengate Adensley Last Tango  Border Collie 

 

Ring 1 Novice Agility 300 Peter Buykx 

300 300 1 Catherine Baird (Katie Baird) KAFE GOLDEN FLAME  German Spitz (Mittel & Klein) 

 305 2 Mrs L Liang & Mr M Rae (Lucy Liang) Dygae Dino Rae  Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) 

 308 3 Stephanie Hirst Wrenmanor Shadow JDX SD Shetland Sheepdog 

 311 4 Rikki Keys Trixster JD, JDX, EIC Associate 

 312 5 Sharon Patton Skip  Associate (Jack Russell) 

 

Ring 1 Novice Agility 200 Peter Buykx 

200 204 1 Jennifer Mackenzie (Naomi Dunn) CH Montaires Arianna JD Poodle (Toy) 

 206 2 M Minardi (Nicci Torres) Ch MMDivine Diva  Chihuahua (Long Coat) 

 

Ring 1 Novice Agility 600 Peter Buykx 

600 602 1 Scott Fletcher Indianoak Itza Blast SPD JD Border Collie 

 603 2 Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Ninja Turtle  Border Collie 

 604 3 Sherran Howlett Kesdar The Pied Piper RN  Boxer 

 607 4 Terri Rose (Steve Rose) Coolibah Pyro Tex  Australian Koolie 

 608 5 Tracey Edgell TCh Rozate Slide Guitar Legend TSD HT TCh Australian Shepherd 

 611 7 Lauren Dunning Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem CCD RN JD Australian Shepherd 

 612 8 Anthony Lockett RO.CH Calma Excalibur CD RM RAE JD Border Collie 
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 613 9 Lisa  Neil (Lisa Neil) Austogo Bare Necessities RN JD Australian Shepherd 

 614 10 Gaye Penny Topnotch Schillaci TKS FSI German Shorthaired Pointer 

 

Ring 1 Novice Agility 500 Peter Buykx 

500 501 1 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe 
(Darren Brimacombe) 

Brimfeldt Magical Symetry JD SPD Australian Shepherd 

 502 2 Geraldine Kisielnicki Kayladene Quick As A Flash  Border Collie 

 503 3 Belinda Tebbet Ekleba Shackleton JDM SDX GD Australian Cattle Dog 

 505 4 Kellie Monea Ch Coningsburgh Leading Lady CCD,RA,JD Labrador Retriever 

 513 5 Lorraine Pope RO CH DannyDoodle RAE CDX ET JD TDX HSAs HSAd 
HSBs 

Associate 

 516 6 Linda Wilson Yeoville Magic Elf JD Border Collie 

 518 7 Tracey Edgell (NEUTER) (T) DUAL. CH. TS. GRAND.CH. Rozate 
Calamity Jane CD HSAs RE JDX GD 

Australian Shepherd 

   Novice Agility WALK TWO (27)  

 522 8 Susan Mahoney DesignbyZest Take A Chance  Border Collie 

 525 9 Zillah Hall BOJAK Magik O Moose JD GD Border Collie 

 530 10 Geraldine Kisielnicki Bauers Peggy Sue JD Border Collie Sporting 
Register 

 534 11 Miss N Wain & Ms J Lincoln 
(Nicole Wain) 

Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo (AI) CCD RE JDX SPD GD 
HT ET JC 

Finnish Lapphund 

 535 12 Alois & Martha Schnider (Alois 
Schnider) 

SOUTHRIDGE S LIGHTNING ELLIE (IMP NZL)  Border Collie 

 537 13 Janice Bell Dustydog JD Associate 

 540 14 Annette Claughton Ildanach Arrow of Everdeen  Border Collie 

 541 15 Jessica Taylor Ch Varulv Arn Tempelriddaren RA JD WPD Finnish Lapphund 

 543 16 Leonie Jasper Ozborda Flick the switch  Border Collie 

 545 17 Renee Patten Celtic River Turbo Charged  Border Collie 

 549 18 Jo Fairbairn (Zillah Hall) Maggie  Associate 

 550 19 Lorraine Pope T.Ch RO.CH RobbieDoggie UD RAE ET JD TSD HSAs 
HSBs 

Associate 

 551 20 Greg Milner Illoura Slater  JD Border Collie 
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 552 21 Greg Stone Rozate Just The Way You Are  Australian Shepherd 

 554 22 Geraldine Kisielnicki Kayladene She's Got The Look  Border Collie 

 556 23 Kaye Grant Taylea Destiny JD Border Collie 

 557 24 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe (Sue 
Brimacombe) 

Brimfeldt Jumpn Jack Flash  Australian Shepherd 

 558 25 Ms K Spencer (Kerry  Spencer) Kayladene on the Horizon  Border Collie 

 559 26 Paul Gavin Noonbarra AZIA RN Working Kelpie 

 564 27 Bruce Bentley (Zillah Hall) Dunwurkn All Or Nothing  Border Collie 

 565 28 Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard (Trish 
Attard) 

Bindii  Associate 

 566 29 Tehya Spencer Kayladene Pandemonium JD Border Collie 

 567 30 Tina Chesworth Adensley Born To Be Wild  JD Border Collie 

 568 31 Darren Wallace Yeoville Limited Edition JDX Border Collie 

 570 32 Deb Hart Callicoma Tokyo Rose  Australian Kelpie 

 571 33 Melissa Craft Magic Park Wild Card  Australian Koolie 

 572 34 Sally Haynes Thornfield Empower  English Springer 
Spaniel 

 575 35 Zillah Hall (Bruce Bentley) Bojak Mia JD,GD, SPD Border Collie 

 

Ring 2 Open Jumping Adrian Tilley          WALK ONE (26) 

500 501 4 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe 
(Darren Brimacombe) 

Brimfeldt Magical Symetry JD SPD Australian Shepherd 

 502 5 Geraldine Kisielnicki Kayladene Quick As A Flash  Border Collie 

 503 6 Belinda Tebbet Ekleba Shackleton JDM SDX GD Australian Cattle Dog 

 504 7 Leonie Jasper Ozborda Master Oskar AD GD SPD Border Collie 

 505 8 Kellie Monea Ch Coningsburgh Leading Lady CCD,RA,JD Labrador Retriever 

 506 9 Rosaline Twaites AG CH Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO 
SPDM SDX GDX HT 

Border Collie 

 509 10 Danielle Marsh Ty ADX JDX SD SPD Associate 

 512 11 Natasha Sleep Sayreovi Fields of Fire JC RN AFCH Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever 
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 513 12 Lorraine Pope RO CH DannyDoodle RAE CDX ET JD TDX HSAs HSAd 
HSBs 

Associate 

 514 13 Terri Rose (Steve Rose) Agility Champion 500 Brescot Eternal Flame ADM JDM 
ADO JDO GD 

Australian Koolie 

 515 14 Mr G & Mrs J Milner (Greg 
Milner) 

AG CH 500 Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM ADO JDO 
GDM SDM SPDM PT FS.S RN 

Border Collie 

 517 15 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADM JDO SPDM GD SD Whippet 

 518 16 Tracey Edgell (NEUTER) (T) DUAL. CH. TS. GRAND.CH. Rozate 
Calamity Jane CD HSAs RE JDX GD 

Australian Shepherd 

 521 17 Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger ADM JDM JDO Border Collie 

 523 18 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo AG CH 500 Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff ADM JDM JDO 
GDX SPDX SD 

Border Collie 

 525 19 Zillah Hall BOJAK Magik O Moose JD GD Border Collie 

 526 20 H M Eaves (Heather Eaves) Cochagwyn Just Do It JDX,SD SPD Welsh Springer Spaniel 

 527 21 R F Atyeo Yeoville Grand Theft Auto ADM JDM GDX SPD SDX Border Collie 

 529 22 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe 
(Darren Brimacombe) 

Brimfeldt Magical Star  Australian Shepherd 

 530 23 Geraldine Kisielnicki Bauers Peggy Sue JD Border Collie Sporting 
Register 

 532 24 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic RA JDM ADM SPDM GDX SD 
JDO 

Border Collie 

 533 25 Kerrie Ryan Yeoville Tell Me A Story JDM ADX JDO GD SPDX Border Collie 

 534 26 Miss N Wain & Ms J Lincoln 
(Nicole Wain) 

Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo (AI) CCD RE JDX SPD GD HT 
ET JC 

Finnish Lapphund 

 535 27 Alois & Martha Schnider (Alois 
Schnider) 

SOUTHRIDGE S LIGHTNING ELLIE (IMP NZL)  Border Collie 

 536 28 Wendy Gauntlett (Camilla 
Sleeth) 

Riversong Melody  Sporting Register 
(Smithfield) 

 537 29 Janice Bell Dustydog JD Associate 

 538 30 R F Atyeo (Peter Clynes) AG CH (500)  Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM 
ADO JDO SPDM GDM SDM 

Border Collie 

 539 31 Paul Ward Bulletproof JDX,AD Associate 

   Open Jumping Adrian Tilley          WALK TWO (27)  

 540 32 Annette Claughton Ildanach Arrow of Everdeen  Border Collie 

 542 33 Belinda Tebbet Flynn Tebbet  JDM ADX SDX GD Associate 

 543 34 Leonie Jasper Ozborda Flick the switch  Border Collie 
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 544 35 Kellie Monea Coningsburgh Diamonds N Pearls RN,TDX,TSD, JD Labrador Retriever 

 545 36 Renee Patten Celtic River Turbo Charged  Border Collie 

 546 37 G Ricardo (Georgina Ricardo) Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JDM ADM GDX SD Border Collie 

 547 38 Fiona Shelton (F Shelton) Yeoville Next Cover Girl JDM AD SD GD Border Collie 

 548 39 Sue Gonelli Yeoville LiL Miss Sunshine  JD Border Collie 

 549 40 Jo Fairbairn (Zillah Hall) Maggie  Associate 

 550 41 Lorraine Pope T.Ch RO.CH RobbieDoggie UD RAE ET JD TSD HSAs 
HSBs 

Associate 

 551 42 Greg Milner Illoura Slater  JD Border Collie 

 554 43 Geraldine Kisielnicki Kayladene She's Got The Look  Border Collie 

 556 44 Kaye Grant Taylea Destiny JD Border Collie 

 558 45 Ms K Spencer (Kerry  Spencer) Kayladene on the Horizon  Border Collie 

 560 46 Renee Patten Illoura Believe TheHype PT ET RN ADX JD SPDX FS.S 
GD SD 

Border Collie Sporting 
Register 

 561 47 Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki 
(Lisa Retford) 

Kayladene Burning Embers  Border Collie 

 563 48 Mr R & Mrs L Padfield Charley JDX,ADX,GD,SPD SD Associate 

 564 49 Bruce Bentley (Zillah Hall) Dunwurkn All Or Nothing  Border Collie 

 565 50 Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard 
(Trish Attard) 

Bindii  Associate 

 566 51 Tehya Spencer Kayladene Pandemonium JD Border Collie 

 567 52 Tina Chesworth Adensley Born To Be Wild  JD Border Collie 

 568 53 Darren Wallace Yeoville Limited Edition JDX Border Collie 

 570 54 Deb Hart Callicoma Tokyo Rose  Australian Kelpie 

 572 55 Sally Haynes Thornfield Empower  English Springer 
Spaniel 

 574 56 Christine McDonald Riversong Ryker ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDX SD PT 
ET 

Sporting Register 
(Smithfield) 

 575 57 Zillah Hall (Bruce Bentley) Bojak Mia JD,GD, SPD Border Collie 

 577 58 Lisa Retford ActionJackson JD,AD,JDX,ADX,JDM Border Collie 

 579 60 Walter J Imfeld (Walter Imfeld) ROCh Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky CDX AD JD Border Collie 

   Open Jumping Adrian Tilley          WALK THREE (26)  

600 601 2 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GDX CD RN Border Collie 



16 
 

 602 3 Scott Fletcher Indianoak Itza Blast SPD JD Border Collie 

 603 4 Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Ninja Turtle  Border Collie 

 604 5 Sherran Howlett Kesdar The Pied Piper RN  Boxer 

 605 6 Mrs D Marsh (Danielle Marsh) Perfectpoint Ella ADX JDX SPD CCD AFCh German Shorthaired 
Pointer 

 606 7 Yvette Rees DizzyCanDash JDX Associate 

 607 8 Terri Rose (Steve Rose) Coolibah Pyro Tex  Australian Koolie 

 608 9 Tracey Edgell TCh Rozate Slide Guitar Legend TSD HT TCh Australian Shepherd 

 611 11 Lauren Dunning Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem CCD RN JD Australian Shepherd 

 612 12 Anthony Lockett RO.CH Calma Excalibur CD RM RAE JD Border Collie 

 613 13 Lisa  Neil (Lisa Neil) Austogo Bare Necessities RN JD Australian Shepherd 

 614 14 Gaye Penny Topnotch Schillaci TKS FSI German Shorthaired 
Pointer 

300 304 1 Meryl Birchall Hoku Indiana JDM ADM GDX SPDX SD JDO ADO Poodle (Toy) 

 305 2 Mrs L Liang & Mr M Rae (Lucy 
Liang) 

Dygae Dino Rae  Welsh Corgi 
(Pembroke) 

 306 3 Nola Williams Bonola Silver Sapphire RA,AD,JDX,SPD,GD Poodle (Miniature) 

 309 4 Dianne Bell Waiwilta Rebel Heart JDX AD Papillon 

 311 5 Rikki Keys Trixster JD, JDX, EIC Associate 

 312 6 Sharon Patton Skip  Associate (Jack 
Russell) 

 313 7 Tracey Beresford Storm  Associate 

 314 8 Robyn Masterson Bella RN,RA,RE,CCD,CD,AD,JD Associate 

 315 9 Jessammy McKinnon Burrowa Hello ADM JDM Border Terrier 

400 402 1 Sharon Patton Erudite Mighty Mouse  Australian Cattle Dog 

 407 2 Brian Bushell Working English Springer Spanel  English Springer 
Spaniel 

 408 3 Garry Heinze Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta RN JD Border Collie 

 409 4 Clare Terpstra Adensley Shes So Fine  RA Border Collie 

 411 5 Michelle Jewell (M. P. Jewell) Squeakdog  GD Associate 

 415 6 Margaret Keil CH. Aukero Limited Edition . GDX JDX ADX SPDX SD Lagotto Romagnolo 
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Ring 2 Novice Jumping 500 Adrian Tilley          WALK ONE (21) 

500 502 1 Geraldine Kisielnicki Kayladene Quick As A Flash  Border Collie 

 504 2 Leonie Jasper Ozborda Master Oskar AD GD SPD Border Collie 

 512 3 Natasha Sleep Sayreovi Fields of Fire JC RN AFCH Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever 

 522 4 Susan Mahoney DesignbyZest Take A Chance  Border Collie 

 524 5 Ms Y Rees & Mr D Palmer (David  
Palmer) 

REDHOTCHILLI  Associate 

 529 6 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe (Darren 
Brimacombe) 

Brimfeldt Magical Star  Australian Shepherd 

 535 7 Alois & Martha Schnider (Alois Schnider) SOUTHRIDGE S LIGHTNING ELLIE 
(IMP NZL)  

Border Collie 

 536 8 Wendy Gauntlett (Camilla Sleeth) Riversong Melody  Sporting Register (Smithfield) 

 540 9 Annette Claughton Ildanach Arrow of Everdeen  Border Collie 

 543 10 Leonie Jasper Ozborda Flick the switch  Border Collie 

 545 11 Renee Patten Celtic River Turbo Charged  Border Collie 

 549 12 Jo Fairbairn (Zillah Hall) Maggie  Associate 

 552 13 Greg Stone Rozate Just The Way You Are  Australian Shepherd 

 554 14 Geraldine Kisielnicki Kayladene She's Got The Look  Border Collie 

 557 15 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe (Sue 
Brimacombe) 

Brimfeldt Jumpn Jack Flash  Australian Shepherd 

 558 16 Ms K Spencer (Kerry  Spencer) Kayladene on the Horizon  Border Collie 

 559 17 Paul Gavin Noonbarra AZIA RN Working Kelpie 

 561 18 Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki (Lisa 
Retford) 

Kayladene Burning Embers  Border Collie 

 564 19 Bruce Bentley (Zillah Hall) Dunwurkn All Or Nothing  Border Collie 

 565 20 Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard (Trish Attard) Bindii  Associate 

 570 21 Deb Hart Callicoma Tokyo Rose  Australian Kelpie 

 571 22 Melissa Craft Magic Park Wild Card  Australian Koolie 

 572 23 Sally Haynes Thornfield Empower  English Springer Spaniel 

 578 24 Celeste Acfield Kayladene Capture The Moment  Border Collie 
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Ring 2 Novice Jumping 600 Adrian Tilley          WALK TWO (15) 

600 603 1 Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Ninja Turtle  Border Collie 

 604 2 Sherran Howlett Kesdar The Pied Piper RN  Boxer 

 607 3 Terri Rose (Steve Rose) Coolibah Pyro Tex  Australian Koolie 

 608 4 Tracey Edgell TCh Rozate Slide Guitar Legend TSD HT TCh Australian Shepherd 

 614 5 Gaye Penny Topnotch Schillaci TKS FSI German Shorthaired Pointer 

 

Ring 2 Novice Jumping 200 Adrian Tilley 

200 206 1 M Minardi (Nicci Torres) Ch MMDivine Diva  Chihuahua (Long Coat) 

 

Ring 2 Novice Jumping 300 Adrian Tilley 

300 300 1 Catherine Baird (Katie Baird) KAFE GOLDEN FLAME  German Spitz (Mittel & Klein) 

 312 2 Sharon Patton Skip  Associate (Jack Russell) 

 313 3 Tracey Beresford Storm  Associate 

 

Ring 2 Novice Jumping 400 Adrian Tilley 

400 400 1 Jessica Taylor Varulv Heilung Wunjo JC Finnish Lapphund 

 402 2 Sharon Patton Erudite Mighty Mouse  Australian Cattle Dog 

 407 3 Brian Bushell Working English Springer Spanel  English Springer Spaniel 

 409 4 Clare Terpstra Adensley Shes So Fine  RA Border Collie 

 410 5 Mrs W Kassell & Miss K Sergiacomi (Wendy Kassell) Ehana Anastacia (AI) RN Finnish Lapphund 

 411 6 Michelle Jewell (M. P. Jewell) Squeakdog  GD Associate 

 413 7 Jessica Taylor Ch Varulv Perpetual Motion JC WPD Finnish Lapphund 

 414 8 Anne Dengate Adensley Last Tango  Border Collie 
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Ring 2 Excellent Jumping 500 Adrian Tilley          ONE WALK (25) 

500 501 1 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe (Darren 
Brimacombe) 

Brimfeldt Magical Symetry JD SPD Australian Shepherd 

 505 2 Kellie Monea Ch Coningsburgh Leading Lady CCD,RA,JD Labrador Retriever 

 513 3 Lorraine Pope RO CH DannyDoodle RAE CDX ET JD TDX 
HSAs HSAd HSBs 

Associate 

 516 4 Linda Wilson Yeoville Magic Elf JD Border Collie 

 525 5 Zillah Hall BOJAK Magik O Moose JD GD Border Collie 

 530 6 Geraldine Kisielnicki Bauers Peggy Sue JD Border Collie Sporting 
Register 

 537 7 Janice Bell Dustydog JD Associate 

 541 8 Jessica Taylor Ch Varulv Arn Tempelriddaren RA JD WPD Finnish Lapphund 

 544 9 Kellie Monea Coningsburgh Diamonds N Pearls RN,TDX,TSD, 
JD 

Labrador Retriever 

 548 10 Sue Gonelli Yeoville LiL Miss Sunshine  JD Border Collie 

 550 11 Lorraine Pope T.Ch RO.CH RobbieDoggie UD RAE ET JD TSD 
HSAs HSBs 

Associate 

 551 12 Greg Milner Illoura Slater  JD Border Collie 

 556 13 Kaye Grant Taylea Destiny JD Border Collie 

 560 14 Renee Patten Illoura Believe TheHype PT ET RN ADX JD SPDX 
FS.S GD SD 

Border Collie Sporting 
Register 

 566 15 Tehya Spencer Kayladene Pandemonium JD Border Collie 

 567 16 Tina Chesworth Adensley Born To Be Wild  JD Border Collie 

 575 17 Zillah Hall (Bruce Bentley) Bojak Mia JD,GD, SPD Border Collie 

 579 18 Walter J Imfeld (Walter Imfeld) ROCh Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky CDX AD JD Border Collie 

 

Ring 2 Excellent Jumping 600 Adrian Tilley 

600 602 1 Scott Fletcher Indianoak Itza Blast SPD JD Border Collie 

 611 3 Lauren Dunning Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem CCD RN JD Australian Shepherd 
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 612 4 Anthony Lockett RO.CH Calma Excalibur CD RM RAE JD Border Collie 

 613 5 Lisa  Neil (Lisa Neil) Austogo Bare Necessities RN JD Australian Shepherd 

 

Ring 2 Excellent Jumping 200 Adrian Tilley 

200 202 1 Nicci Torres Minnie the chihuahua JD AD Associate 

 204 2 Jennifer Mackenzie (Naomi Dunn) CH Montaires Arianna JD Poodle (Toy) 

 

Ring 2 Excellent Jumping 300 Adrian Tilley 

300 305 1 Mrs L Liang & Mr M Rae (Lucy Liang) Dygae Dino Rae  Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) 

 314 2 Robyn Masterson Bella RN,RA,RE,CCD,CD,AD,JD Associate 

 

Ring 2 Excellent Jumping 400 Adrian Tilley 

400 404 1 Jessica Taylor Ch Neut Ch Taigakoira Aitosas Davvir RN JD AD Finnish Lapphund 

 408 2 Garry Heinze Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta RN JD Border Collie 

 

Ring 2 Elite Jumping 500 Adrian Tilley          ONE WALK (8) 

500 503 3 Belinda Tebbet Ekleba Shackleton JDM SDX GD Australian Cattle 
Dog 

 506 4 Rosaline Twaites AG CH Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM SDX 
GDX HT 

Border Collie 

 514 5 Terri Rose (Steve Rose) Agility Champion 500 Brescot Eternal Flame ADM JDM ADO JDO 
GD 

Australian Koolie 

 515 6 Mr G & Mrs J Milner (Greg 
Milner) 

AG CH 500 Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM 
SPDM PT FS.S RN 

Border Collie 
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 523 7 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R 
Atyeo 

AG CH 500 Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff ADM JDM JDO GDX 
SPDX SD 

Border Collie 

 532 8 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic RA JDM ADM SPDM GDX SD JDO Border Collie 

 538 9 R F Atyeo (Peter Clynes) AG CH (500)  Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM ADO JDO 
SPDM GDM SDM 

Border Collie 

 542 10 Belinda Tebbet Flynn Tebbet  JDM ADX SDX GD Associate 

 

Ring 2 Elite Jumping 300 Adrian Tilley 

300 310 1 Katie Baird Beleesha Bright Star CD JDM ADM JDO GD HTM.S SPD SD German Spitz (Mittel & Klein) 

Ring 2 Masters Jumping 500 Adrian Tilley          ONE WALK (31) 

500 500 4 Greg Stone AG CH 500 Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian 
Shepherd 

 509 5 Danielle Marsh Ty ADX JDX SD SPD Associate 

 510 6 F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model 
CCD,RN,ADM,JDM,ADO,JDO,GDX,SPDM, SD 

Border Collie 

 518 7 Tracey Edgell (NEUTER) (T) DUAL. CH. TS. GRAND.CH. Rozate Calamity 
Jane CD HSAs RE JDX GD 

Australian 
Shepherd 

 520 8 Kerry  Spencer Adensley Daiquiri RA ADM JDM JDO SPD ET GD ADO SD Border Collie 

 526 9 H M Eaves (Heather Eaves) Cochagwyn Just Do It JDX,SD SPD Welsh Springer 
Spaniel 

 527 10 R F Atyeo Yeoville Grand Theft Auto ADM JDM GDX SPD SDX Border Collie 

 528 11 Greg Stone AG CH 500 Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian 
Shepherd 

 533 12 Kerrie Ryan Yeoville Tell Me A Story JDM ADX JDO GD SPDX Border Collie 

 534 13 Miss N Wain & Ms J Lincoln 
(Nicole Wain) 

Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo (AI) CCD RE JDX SPD GD HT ET 
JC 

Finnish Lapphund 

 539 14 Paul Ward Bulletproof JDX,AD Associate 

 546 15 G Ricardo (Georgina Ricardo) Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JDM ADM GDX SD Border Collie 

 547 16 Fiona Shelton (F Shelton) Yeoville Next Cover Girl JDM AD SD GD Border Collie 

 553 17 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe 
(Darren Brimacombe) 

Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz ADX JDM SPD GD Australian 
Shepherd 
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 555 18 Linda Wilson Yeoville Dragonheart JDX ADX GDX SPX Border Collie 

 562 19 David Palmer (David  Palmer) BuffyBlue  CCD JDX Associate 

 568 20 Darren Wallace Yeoville Limited Edition JDX Border Collie 

 573 21 Claudia Sia Ch Articmal Golden Duke (AI) JDX ADX GD SPD SD ET RA Finnish Lapphund 

 574 22 Christine McDonald Riversong Ryker ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDX SD PT ET Sporting Register 
(Smithfield) 

 576 23 Paul Gavin Ag Ch 500 No Fear in Love ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM 
SPDM 

Associate 

 577 24 Lisa Retford ActionJackson JD,AD,JDX,ADX,JDM Border Collie 

 

Ring 2 Masters Jumping 600 Adrian Tilley 

600 601 1 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GDX CD RN Border Collie 

 605 2 Mrs D Marsh (Danielle Marsh) Perfectpoint Ella ADX JDX SPD CCD AFCh German Shorthaired Pointer 

 606 3 Yvette Rees DizzyCanDash JDX Associate 

 610 4 Luke James Jaspre JDM ADX Associate 

 

Ring 2 Masters Jumping 200 Adrian Tilley 

200 201 1 M. P. Jewell Tuppence Dog ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX Associate 

 

Ring 2 Masters Jumping 300 Adrian Tilley 

300 304 2 Meryl Birchall Hoku Indiana JDM ADM GDX SPDX SD JDO ADO Poodle (Toy) 

 307 3 Denise Basile Cryshaven Isabella ADX JDX SPD SD Shetland Sheepdog 

 308 4 Stephanie Hirst Wrenmanor Shadow JDX SD Shetland Sheepdog 

 309 5 Dianne Bell Waiwilta Rebel Heart JDX AD Papillon 

 311 6 Rikki Keys Trixster JD, JDX, EIC Associate 

 315 7 Jessammy McKinnon Burrowa Hello ADM JDM Border Terrier 
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Ring 2 Masters Jumping 400 Adrian Tilley 

400 403 1 Yvette Rees ObieCanobie CD.,RE.,JDM,,ADM, JDO Associate 

 406 2 Cathy 
James 

TS. Grand CH T.CH AG.CH 400 RO.CH Heidi Lite CD RAE ADM JDM JDO 
SD SPDX GD FS.A ET 

Associate 

 412 3 Natasha 
Sleep 

Ch. Sherbrooke Living On A Prayer ADM JDX GD SD SPD CCD RE JC 
ONYX 

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever 

 


